



Retail Price (USD\$)

SE Part #	Qty	SE1 Sprint Car	Price USD\$
100	1	SE1 Sprint Car Kit	625,00 \$
101	1	SE1 Sprint Car Kit - Fully Assembled	675,00 \$
SE Part #	Qty	SE1 Body Parts	Price USD\$
1001	1	SE1 Complete Body Kit - Including Hardware	65,00 \$
1002	1	SE1 Top Wing Kit - Including Hardware	25,00 \$
1003	1	SE1 Sprint Car Hood/Tail Tank Kit	20,00 \$
1004	1	SE1 Front Wing Kit	20,00 \$
1005	1	SE1 Body Side Panel Kit	15,00 \$
1006	1	SE1 Headers/Mufflers Kit	10,00 \$
SE Part #	Qty	SE1 Cage Parts	Price USD\$
1011	1	SE1 Complete Cage Kit - Including Hardware	40,00 \$
1012	2	SE1 Main Cage Section	8,00 \$
1013	2	SE1 Rear Bumper Section	4,00 \$
1014	1	SE1 Front Bumper	4,00 \$
1015	2	SE1 Front Clip Section	4,00 \$
1016	2	SE1 Main Cage Crossbrace	4,00 \$
1017	2	SE1 Side Bumper	4,00 \$
1018	2	SE1 Rear Cage Adapter	2,00 \$
SE Part #	Qty	SE1 Carbon Fiber Parts	Price USD\$
1021	1	SE1 Complete Carbon Fiber Kit	105,00 \$
1022	1	SE1 Chassis Plate	60,00 \$
1023	1	SE1 Rear Shock Tower	25,00 \$
1024	1	SE1 Front Shock Tower	20,00 \$
1025	1	SE1 Front Bumper	10,00 \$
1026	1	SE1 Top Transmission Brace	10,00 \$
1027	1	SE1 Rear Arm Shock Extenders (2)	8,00 \$
1028	1	SE1 Battery Locator Braces (2)	8,00 \$
SE Part #	Qty	SE1 Front End Parts	Price USD\$
1031	1	35 degree Suspension Mounts (2)	25,00 \$
1032	1	Steering Rack Complete Assembly - Inc. Hardware	25,00 \$
1033	1	Steering Rack Complete Assembly - Excl. Hardware	15,00 \$
1034	1	Front Suspension Arms (2)	20,00 \$
1035	2	Lunsford 2.0" Turnbuckles (2)	12,00 \$
1036	1	Aluminum Inline Front Axles (2)	10,00 \$
1037	1	On Center Steering Kingpins (2)	8,00 \$
1038	1	Front Suspension Arm Inner Hinge Pins 36mm (2)	6,00 \$
1039	1	Front Suspension Arm Outer Hinge Pins 26mm (2)	6,00 \$
1040	1	Steering Arms (2)	5,00 \$
1041	1	Camber Link 4-40 Balls - Blue (2)	4,00 \$
1042	1	4-40 Ball Studs - Shocks / Suspension Arms (2)	4,00 \$
1043	1	Front Caster Blocks Set (2)	3,00 \$
1044	1	Heavy Duty Ball Links - Steering Link (2)	3,00 \$
1045	3	RPM Long Ballcups (2)	1,00 \$
SE Part #	Qty	SE1 Rear End Parts	Price USD\$
1051	1	B6 CVA 67mm Kit Assembly (2)	24,00 \$
1052	1	Extended Brass Rail Assembly (2)	20,00 \$
1053	1	SE1 Suspension Hub Carriers (2)	20,00 \$
1054	1	Rear Suspension Arms (2)	20,00 \$
1055	1	Extended Aluminum Rails Assembly (2)	15,00 \$
1056	1	Rear Suspension Arm Toe Blocks (2)	15,00 \$
1057	1	Clamping Wheel Hex 5mm (2)	14,00 \$
1058	1	Lunsford 2.0" Turnbuckles - Camber Link (2)	12,00 \$
1059	1	Suspension Arm Inner Hinge Pins 46mm (2)	6,00 \$
1060	1	Suspension Arm Outer Hinge Pins 34mm (2)	6,00 \$
1061	2	Shock Tower Anchor Block	4,00 \$
1062	1	Hex Standoff 0.750" - Camber Link (2)	4,00 \$
1063	2	4-40 Ball Studs - Camber Link (2)	4,00 \$
1064	1	SE1 4mm Chassis Spacer	2,00 \$
1065	2	RPM Long Ballcups - Camber Link (2)	2,00 \$

SE Part #	Qty	SE1 Shock Absorber Parts	Price USD\$
1071	4	Medium Shock Absorbers Assembly	25,00 \$
1072	4	Green 6lbs Spring - GFRP 1.35"	2,50 \$
1073	1	Short Ball Cups (4)	2,00 \$
1074	1	Shock Absorber Bushings (4)	2,00 \$
SE Part #	Qty	SE1 Transmission Parts	Price USD\$
1081	1	SE1 Complete Transmission Assembly	75,00 \$
1082	1	B6.1 Complete Gear Diff Assembly	35,00 \$
1083	1	Motor Plate	18,00 \$
1084	1	Top Shaft	14,00 \$
1085	1	Spur Hub	12,00 \$
1086	1	Transmission Case	8,00 \$
1087	1	84 Tooth - 48 Pitch Spur Gear	6,00 \$
1088	1	Idler Gear	3,50 \$
1089	1	Idler Shaft	3,00 \$
1090	1	5mm Shims - Top Shaft (2)	1,00 \$
1091	1	10mm Shims - Outdrives (2)	1,00 \$
1092	1	Motor Plate Spacers (3)	2,00 \$
SE Part #	Qty	SE1 Hardware	Price USD\$
1101	1	SE1 Complete Hardware Kit	60,00 \$
1102	21	#4-40 x 5/16" Stainless Steel Button Head	0,25 \$
1103	15	#4-40 x 1/4" Stainless Steel Button Head	0,25 \$
1104	11	#4-40 x 1/2" Stainless Steel Button Head	0,25 \$
1105	20	#4-40 x 1/4" Stainless Steel Flat Head	0,25 \$
1106	16	#4-40 x 1/2" Stainless Steel Flat Head	0,25 \$
1107	14	#4-40 x 3/8" Stainless Steel Flat Head	0,25 \$
1108	3	#4-40 x 7/8" Stainless Steel Socket Head	1,00 \$
1109	5	#4-40 x 3/8" Stainless Steel Button Head	0,25 \$
1110	6	#4-40 x 3/4" Stainless Steel Flat Head	0,25 \$
1111	4	#4-40 x 5/8" Stainless Steel Flat Head	0,25 \$
1112	4	#4-40 x 5/16" Stainless Steel Flat Head	0,25 \$
1113	1	#4-40 x 1/8" Stainless Steel Button Head	0,25 \$
1114	4	4-40 Locknut Small 3/16 Hex - Alu Blue	0,50 \$
1115	16	4-40 Locknut Standard 1/4 Hex - Alu Blue	0,50 \$
1116	2	8-32 Locknut Low Profile Hex - Alu Blue	1,00 \$
1117	8	#4 Countersunk Flat washer - Alu Blue	0,30 \$
1118	4	4-40 x 3/8 Button Washer Socket Head - Alu Blue	0,50 \$
1119	14	2-56 x 3/16 Button Head Stainless Black Oxide	0,25 \$
1120	2	2-56 x 1/4 Button Head Stainless Black Oxide	0,25 \$
1121	7	4-40 x 3/8 Set Screws Cup Point Alloy Steel	0,30 \$
1122	2	4-40 x 1/8 Set Screws Cup Point Alloy Steel	0,25 \$
1123	2	4-40 x 1/2" Socket Head w/Hole	2,00 \$
1124	6	#4 Flat Alu Washer	0,25 \$
1125	20	Plastic Screw	0,10 \$
1126	20	Plastic Nut	0,10 \$
1127	6	1/8" x 0.010" Shims - Hub Carrier	0,30 \$
1128	6	1/8" x 0.060" Shims - Hub Carrier and Steering Arm	0,30 \$
1129	2	5mm Shim	0,50 \$
1130	2	10mm Shim	0,50 \$
1131	2	3/16" x 0.010" Shim	0,30 \$
1132	2	Top Wing Body Clips (2)	0,30 \$
SE Part #	Qty	SE1 Bearings	Price USD\$
1201	1	SE1 Complete Bearing Kit	20,00 \$
1202	4	3/16 x 3/8 Bearing	1,50 \$
1203	4	5 x 10 x 4mm Bearing	2,50 \$
1204	4	10 x 15 x 4mm Bearing	1,50 \$
1205	2	6 x 13 x 5mm Bearing	2,50 \$